(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

MIND CIC

MONER INVEST LTD

MONER SERVICE LTD

MONER SUPPLY LTD

MONEY FOR MY CAR LTD

MONEYFUSION SOLUTIONS LTD.

MONEYWISE KIDS LTD

MONIA DENINE LTD

MONNOW VALLEY HOLDINGS LTD

MONOCEROS MARKETING LTD

MONO CYBERCONSULTING LTD
MONONET LTD

MONTAGU II HOLDCO LTD

MONTIN DEGOAT LTD

MONTROSE GLOBAL AIRCRAFT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MONTY JEWELS LIMITED

MONUMENTAL INK IPSWICH LTD

MONUMENT HILL INVESTMENTS LTD
MOOBOO RETAIL EMPAT LIMITED
MOOGSY LTD

MOOLI LANE LTD

MOON AND STAR I CONSULTANT
SERVICES LTD

MOONFACE LDN LIMITED

MOON GREEN LIMITED

MOONLESS GARDEN PRODUCTIONS LTD

MOONLIGHT LDN LIMITED

MOONLIGHT PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

MOONRIDGE PLANT ENGINEERS LIMITED

MOONSTONE PM LTD

MOONWAVE LIMITED

MOOREFIELD ESTATES LTD

MOORVIEW SERVICES LTD

MORALET SERVICES LTD

MORETTI INC LIMITED

MORGAN GOOD LTD

MORGAN GREENWOOD LIMITED

MORGAN INNS LTD

MORGAN KNIGHTS REAL ESTATE AGENCY
LIMITED

MORGAN PROPS LEISURE LTD

MORGANS MOTORS LTD

MORLEY ENGINEERING LTD

MORLEY SPECIALIST VEHICLES LIMITED

MORNING GLORY RECRUITMENT AGENCY
LIMITED

MORNINGSENTINEL LTD

MORRIS & SONS INVESTMENT LIMITED

MORTAZAVI CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

MORTGAGES 365 LIMITED

MORWICK PROPERTIES LTD

MOSAIC APP TRADING LIMITED

MOSAIC COLLECTIVE LONDON LTD

MOSEAN BY PARIS LTD
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12333992
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12330693
12325823
12325343
12331285
12329351
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12328367
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12335106
12331018

12332998
12329792
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12327501
12327763
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12328611
12333504
12328475
12328156
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MOKSHA YOGA LTD

MOLLY'S CREATURE CREATOR LTD
MOMENTI2020 LIMITED

MONAF SPICE & GRILL LTD

MOSE PROJECTS LIMITED

MOSHO LTD

MOSS MEDIA LTD

MOSTON CENTRIFUGAL LIMITED
MOTAIR LTD

MOTHERSHIP LABS LTD

MOTIF ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
MOTION HOME CARE LIMITED
THE MOTIONISTS LIMITED
MOTIVE PICTURES (GMB) LIMITED
MOTO BROKER LIMITED

MOTOR SELECTA LTD

MOTOSTONE LIMITED

MOTOUR365 LTD

MOTREX LIMITED

MOUCUTI LIMITED

MOUNTAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

MOUNT SINAI TROPICAL FOODS LIMITED
MOUTH (NINE ELMS) LTD

MOVE AND BREATHE PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD
MOVE IT BOSS LTD

THE MOVEMENT BLUEPRINT LTD
MOVEMOOR FITNESS LIMITED
MOVING MINDS COACHING LTD
MOWLL CONSULTING LTD

MP COMMUNICATIONS LONDON LTD
MPD INVEST LTD

MP ENTERPRISE LTD

M P MARBLE LTD

MPM PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
MPN COMPLIANCE LIMITED

M POWELL RAIL LTD

MPRP HEALTH LTD

MPR PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

MPS PROFESSIONAL LTD

MP-TRANS LTD

MQOD FILM LIMITED

MRA ARCHITECTS LIMITED

MR AERO LTD

MR BAKERY LTD

MRB PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
MR BUN LIMITED

MR DEVELOP LTD

MRDH LTD

M REGULATORY CONSULTANCY LTD
M R ELECTRICAL (NW) LTD

MR GOH RESTAURANT LTD

MRH PROPERTIES SOUTH EAST LIMITED
M R INVESTMENT WEST END LTD
MR JET CLEANING LIMITED

MRMED LTD

M ROBERTS GROUNDWORKS LTD

12329116
12324441
12329088
12326361
12323944
12331709
12326410
12323339
12330458
12330491
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